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Zimmermann, Holger
Pietsch, Enrico
Leubner, Jens
Klemt, Manuel
Mrosek, Jorg
Grafe, Andre
Zimmer, Marcel
Hecht, Remo
Dittrich, Marco
Schmidt, Christoph
Bronder, Torsten
Kargo, Felix
Kapocsi, Ferenc
Hantsch, Sindy
Proft, Isabell
Kreisel, Dana
Hasler, Tobias
Eichel, David
Guse, Frank
Hohlfeld, Mathias
Rudel, Nino
Besser, Robert
Schmidt, Rico
Wilhelm, Andreas
Miiller, Nino
Miicke, Volker
Weise. René

Vogt, Henning
Hiller, Maik

A - Ruhnow, Sebastian
Amboss, Benjamin
Milbrandt, Pierre
Sterz, Celina
Lehmann, Marcel
Raffler, Mike

Spielerwertung Friithjahr 2019
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Punkte

45
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36
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Spiele
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Sitze

23

20

27
21
21
23
27
10
24
26
18
18
34
12
17
10
21
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